FACET

905852FHB-LDD
FACET 52" LED SMART FAN

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Heritage Brass
GLASS: Etched Opal
BLADE COUNT: 3
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 52"
HEIGHT: 12"
& LIGHT SOURCE
VOLTAGE: 120v
|
;V‘T&}: - - — X MOUNTING
g LEAD WIRE: 1 X 56"
~

SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 31
CARTON WIDTH: 15.6
CARTON HEIGHT: 9

For a profile that is unpretentious yet unforgettable, view all sides of Facet.
Featuring substantial elements and designer finishes, this family of ceiling fans
adds a touch of glam along with breezy comfort. Facet is equipped with a 6-speed
DC motor that is WiFi enabled and ready to connect right out of the box. Operated
by the HIRO control or WiFi compatible with the Hinkley app. Damp rated and ready
for any indoor or outdoor application. For taller ceilings, a downrod kit is an
accessory option for easy customization.

PRODUCT DETAILS:

Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
Association Product Safety Standards.

For more information on how to control your ceiling fan via the Hinkley
Home Automation App, click here.

This product uses recyclable or limited packaging materials to help
reduce waste.

Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor

This item includes a light kit cover

e Fan mounts directly to canopy or with an included downrod for dual
mount capability

WiFi compatible with included fan control

Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing
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PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

5159
17.8
5
290
0.26
170

STANDARD
HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

3302
15

4
220
0.16
108
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