

FACET

905852FHB-LDD

FACET 52" LED SMART FAN

DETAILS	
FAN FINISH:	Heritage Brass
GLASS:	Etched Opal
BLADE COUNT:	3

DIMENSIONS	
WIDTH:	52"
HEIGHT:	12"

LIGHT SOURCE	
VOLTAGE:	120v

MOUNTING	
LEAD WIRE:	1 X 56"

SHIPPING	
CARTON LENGTH:	31
CARTON WIDTH:	15.6
CARTON HEIGHT:	9

For a profile that is unpretentious yet unforgettable, view all sides of Facet. Featuring substantial elements and designer finishes, this family of ceiling fans adds a touch of glam along with breezy comfort. Facet is equipped with a 6-speed DC motor that is WiFi enabled and ready to connect right out of the box. Operated by the HIRO control or WiFi compatible with the Hinkley app. Damp rated and ready for any indoor or outdoor application. For taller ceilings, a downrod kit is an accessory option for easy customization.

PRODUCT DETAILS:

- Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
 United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
 Association Product Safety Standards.
- For more information on how to control your ceiling fan via the Hinkley Home Automation App, click here.
- This product uses recyclable or limited packaging materials to help reduce waste.
- · Powered by a highly efficient and quiet DC motor
- This item includes a light kit cover
- Fan mounts directly to canopy or with an included downrod for dual mount capability
- WiFi compatible with included fan control
- Fan Control included, HIRO Control 6 Speed Reversing



FACET 52" LED SMART FAN

905852FHR-I DD

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS	ST	STANDARD	
	HIGH SPEED	AVERAGE SPEED	
Airflow	5159	3302	
EnergyUse	17.8	15	
EnergyCost	5	4	
Efficiency	290	220	
AMPS	0.26	0.16	
RPMS	170	108	



hinkley.com

PHONE: (440) 653-5500

Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539